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Men / 10 / All Ages
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiwan Watts246
Arizona State

5.200 5.200 5.2005.1004.5005.200Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.500 8.7009.1007.1008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.050 11.600 14.60014.200 13.90013.700 82.050
Place: 1 5T 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jordan Williams249
Arizona State

5.200 4.200 4.3004.0004.2004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.600 9.050 8.6508.0508.5008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.750 12.700 13.80012.050 12.95013.250 78.500
Place: 5 3 5T 8T 2 4 2 

2 

Nathan Tsuji901
Washington

4.400 4.600 3.7004.0004.1005.100Diff:
Exec: 9.600 8.300 8.6508.0007.4008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 11.500 14.00012.000 12.35012.900 76.550
Place: 3T 9 7 4 4 9 3 

3 

William Pearce603
SC United

4.000 4.100 3.8003.5004.3003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.150 8.8007.3006.3508.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 10.650 13.15010.800 12.60011.250 70.800
Place: 15T 16 23 17 22 7T 4T

4T

Will Ryan502
NorCal United

4.400 4.000 3.5003.7004.1004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.000 7.5507.5507.2007.650

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 11.300 13.35011.250 11.05012.000 70.800
Place: 23 10T 16T 14 11 19 4T

4T

Nicolino Dibattista810
Temple

4.000 4.000 4.1004.4003.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 9.250 7.600 7.0507.6506.2508.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 9.950 13.25012.050 11.15011.600 70.750
Place: 8 18 5T 15* 17T 16 6 

6 

Devin Taylor1025
NYA

3.200 3.100 2.7003.6003.3003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.300 8.9007.8007.6008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.900 12.45011.400 11.60011.400 69.550
Place: 24T 15 12T 23 20 14 7 

7 

Garrett McDaniel805
Temple

4.800 3.500 2.1003.5003.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.450 6.6007.3508.0008.050

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 11.300 13.85010.850 8.70011.950 68.700
Place: 19T 10T 22 6T 12T 28 8 

8 

Matthew Williams1026
NYA

3.200 3.900 2.5003.5003.4003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.450 8.050 8.6006.7506.1508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 9.550 12.65010.250 11.10011.950 67.850
Place: 15T 19 28 20* 12T 17T 9 

9 

Jake Bergquist506
NorCal United

3.200 2.800 3.4003.1003.4004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.450 9.650 8.8508.3007.3507.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-4.000__.___
Final: 12.050 6.750 12.65011.400 12.25012.450 67.550
Place: 19T 25 12T 20* 10 10 10 

10 
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Nicolas Horner607
SC United

2.400 3.900 2.7004.0004.0003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.400 6.450 7.2006.5004.6008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 8.600 11.80010.500 9.90010.350 62.950
Place: 24T 22T 26 25T 29 25 11T

11T

Craig Jasin1023
NYA

2.200 2.900 3.2003.5003.8003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.300 7.350 7.3007.2505.1008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.500
Final: 12.050 8.900 10.50010.750 10.50010.250 62.950
Place: 19T 21 24 30 30 23 11T

11T

Toby Warren802
Temple

3.200 3.500 2.9004.100__.___3.300Diff:
Exec: 9.500 7.950 6.7005.850__.___8.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 __.___ 12.7009.950 9.60011.450 55.800
Place: 18 28* 31 19 19 27 13 

13 

Michael Sibley903
Washington

4.000 4.100 3.7004.700__._____.___Diff:
Exec: 8.100 8.650 8.1008.000__._____.___

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ 11.80012.700 11.80012.750 49.050
Place: 32* 28* 2 25T 6 12 14 

14 

Benjamin Bloom916
Washington

__.___ __.___ 4.5004.2003.9004.700Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ 8.7007.1507.7007.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 11.600 __.___11.350 13.200__.___ 48.800
Place: 9* 5T 14 31* 33* 2 15 

15 

Taden Thurber803
Temple

4.000 4.100 4.200__._____.___4.000Diff:
Exec: 9.250 6.850 7.300__._____.___8.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 __.___ 13.250__.___ 11.50010.950 48.250
Place: 11 28* 33* 15* 26 15 16 

16 

Casey Cassara1022
NYA

4.100 2.500 3.200__._____.___4.500Diff:
Exec: 9.450 8.150 8.550__._____.___7.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 __.___ 13.550__.___ 11.75010.650 47.850
Place: 22 28* 33* 12T 27 13 17 

17 

Benjamin Ewing809
Temple

3.200 3.800 3.3003.900__._____.___Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.350 7.8007.600__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ 12.40011.500 11.10011.150 46.150
Place: 32* 28* 10T 24 25 17T 18 

18 

Ryan Bristow1021
NYA

4.000 2.800 __.___2.9000.0003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.950 __.___7.4000.0007.850

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 11.050 0.000 12.65010.300 __.___11.750 45.750
Place: 26 28* 27 20T 15 30* 19 

19 

Calvin Valrie601
SC United

__.___ 4.000 3.3003.7004.200__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 7.200 7.3507.4007.400__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 11.600 __.___11.100 10.65011.200 44.550
Place: 32* 5T 18T 31* 23T 22 20 

20 
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Erik Gralian504
NorCal United

__.___ 2.400 2.4003.9003.400__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.800 8.4007.0007.600__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 11.000 __.___10.900 10.80011.200 43.900
Place: 32* 14 21 31* 23T 21 21 

21 

Brian Berryhill505
NorCal United

1.600 2.900 __.___2.600__.___2.600Diff:
Exec: 9.650 7.700 __.___7.450__.___7.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.400 __.___ 11.25010.050 __.___10.600 42.300
Place: 29 28* 29 27 28 30* 22 

22 

Matt Wagoner501
NorCal United

2.400 3.000 __.___1.700__.___2.800Diff:
Exec: 8.350 6.600 __.___6.250__.___8.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.950 __.___ 10.7507.950 __.___9.600 39.250
Place: 27 28* 32 29 32 30* 23 

23 

Jacob Jarrett909
Washington

4.800 4.900 __.___4.100__._____.___Diff:
Exec: 9.000 6.800 __.___7.700__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ 13.80011.800 __.___11.700 37.300
Place: 32* 28* 9 8T 16 30* 24 

24 

Ivan Alpizar614
SC United

4.400 __.___ __.___3.500__.___3.700Diff:
Exec: 9.150 __.___ __.___7.550__.___8.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 __.___ 13.55011.050 __._____.___ 37.050
Place: 13 28* 20 12T 33* 30* 25 

25 

Zachary Fox610
SC United

4.000 3.500 __.___3.800__._____.___Diff:
Exec: 8.800 7.850 __.___7.300__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ 12.80011.100 __.___11.350 35.250
Place: 32* 28* 18T 18 21 30* 26 

26 

Harry Strauss1024
NYA

__.___ __.___ 0.8003.2003.2003.200Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ 6.8006.8003.0007.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.600 6.200 __.___10.000 7.600__.___ 34.400
Place: 28 26 30 31* 33* 29 27 

27 

Evan Salters804
Temple

__.___ 3.900 __.___4.0002.800__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.000 __.___7.3006.200__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 9.000 __.___11.300 __.___11.900 32.200
Place: 32* 20 15 31* 14 30* 28 

28 

Kody Dominguez915
Washington

4.100 __.___ __._____._____.___4.700Diff:
Exec: 9.650 __.___ __._____._____.___9.100

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 __.___ 13.650__.___ __._____.___ 27.450
Place: 3T 28* 33* 10 33* 30* 29 

29 

Anthony Mills220
Arizona State

4.800 4.100 __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: 9.550 8.850 __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ 14.350__.___ __.___12.950 27.300
Place: 32* 28* 33* 3 3 30* 30 

30 
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Cameron Edwards-Rea612
SC United

4.800 __.___ __._____._____.___5.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 __.___ __._____._____.___7.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 __.___ 13.900__.___ __._____.___ 26.300
Place: 14 28* 33* 5 33* 30* 31 

31 

Kirk Malm234
Arizona State

__.___ __.___ 4.400__.___4.400__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ 8.600__.___8.750__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 13.150 __._____.___ 13.000__.___ 26.150
Place: 32* 1 33* 31* 33* 3 32 

32 

Christopher Bartee225
Arizona State

__.___ __.___ __.___4.200__.___5.200Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __.___8.250__.___8.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.500
Final: 13.450 __.___ __.___12.450 __._____.___ 25.900
Place: 7 28* 3 31* 33* 30* 33 

33 

Dalton Hopkins231
Arizona State

__.___ __.___ __.___3.900__.___4.800Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __.___8.300__.___8.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 __.___ __.___12.200 __._____.___ 25.750
Place: 6 28* 4 31* 33* 30* 34 

34 

Andre Pelletier236
Arizona State

__.___ 3.900 4.200__._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.900 8.400__._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.60012.800 25.400
Place: 32* 28* 33* 31* 5 7T 35 

35 

Conner Petellin904
Washington

__.___ __.___ 3.200__.___4.400__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ 8.950__.___8.550__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.950 __._____.___ 12.150__.___ 25.100
Place: 32* 2 33* 31* 33* 11 36 

36 

Jared Danek917
Washington

4.800 __.___ __._____.___5.000__.___Diff:
Exec: 9.050 __.___ __._____.___6.200__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 11.200 13.850__.___ __._____.___ 25.050
Place: 32* 12T 33* 6T 33* 30* 37 

37 

Daniel Gordon912
Washington

__.___ 3.100 __.___3.700__._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 9.450 __.___8.250__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __.___11.950 __.___12.550 24.500
Place: 32* 28* 8 31* 8T 30* 38 

38 

Caleb Rodriguez239
Arizona State

__.___ 4.100 __._____.___4.600__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.600 __._____.___7.000__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 11.600 __._____.___ __.___12.700 24.300
Place: 32* 5T 33* 31* 7 30* 39 

39 

Alexander May906
Washington

__.___ __.___ __.___4.200__.___4.700Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __.___7.050__.___7.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 __.___ __.___11.250 __._____.___ 23.900
Place: 9* 28* 16T 31* 33* 30* 40 

40 
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Perry Lightfoot907
Washington

__.___ __.___ __._____.___3.6004.300Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____.___7.6008.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 11.200 __._____.___ __._____.___ 23.550
Place: 15T 12T 33* 31* 33* 30* 41 

41 

Jackson Heitland808
Temple

__.___ __.___ __._____.___3.6004.100Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____.___5.0008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 8.600 __._____.___ __._____.___ 21.100
Place: 12 22T 33* 31* 33* 30* 42 

42 

Chris Radford503
NorCal United

1.600 __.___ __._____._____.___2.600Diff:
Exec: 9.300 __.___ __._____._____.___7.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.900 __.___ 10.900__.___ __._____.___ 20.800
Place: 30 28* 33* 28 33* 30* 43 

43 

Gabriel Friet609
SC United

__.___ __.___ 3.0003.900__._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ 6.9506.800__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __.___10.700 9.950__.___ 20.650
Place: 32* 28* 25 31* 33* 24 44 

44 

Ely Khatib606
SC United

__.___ 3.400 2.700__._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 6.400 6.950__._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 9.6509.800 19.450
Place: 32* 28* 33* 31* 31 26 45 

45 

Michael Palumbo604
SC United

__.___ 2.600 __._____.___2.700__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 9.000 __._____.___4.700__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 7.400 __._____.___ __.___11.600 19.000
Place: 32* 24 33* 31* 17T 30* 46 

46 

William Sweeten243
Arizona State

4.800 __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: 9.650 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ 14.450__.___ __._____.___ 14.450
Place: 32* 28* 33* 2 33* 30* 47 

47 

Ryan Dietzman210
Arizona State

__.___ __.___ __._____._____.___4.600Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___9.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.850 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.850
Place: 2 28* 33* 31* 33* 30* 48 

48 

Vincent Colosimo207
Arizona State

4.800 __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: 8.800 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ 13.600__.___ __._____.___ 13.600
Place: 32* 28* 33* 11 33* 30* 49 

49 

Oscar Hemmert911
Washington

__.___ __.___ 3.700__._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ 9.100__._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.800__.___ 12.800
Place: 32* 28* 33* 31* 33* 5T 50T

50T
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Colton Palmer222
Arizona State

__.___ __.___ 3.900__._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ 8.900__._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.800__.___ 12.800
Place: 32* 28* 33* 31* 33* 5T 50T

50T

Connor Pattison905
Washington

__.___ 3.900 __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.650 __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___12.550 12.550
Place: 32* 28* 33* 31* 8T 30* 52 

52 

Kyle Burriss205
Arizona State

__.___ __.___ __._____.___5.000__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____.___7.000__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.000 __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.000
Place: 32* 4 33* 31* 33* 30* 53 

53 

Will Bughi204
Arizona State

__.___ __.___ __.___4.300__._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __.___7.200__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __.___11.500 __._____.___ 11.500
Place: 32* 28* 10T 31* 33* 30* 54 

54 

Dante Gallardo608
SC United

__.___ __.___ 3.100__._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ 7.900__._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 11.000__.___ 11.000
Place: 32* 28* 33* 31* 33* 20 55 

55 

Ryan Danis613
SC United

__.___ __.___ __._____.___3.000__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____.___7.300__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 10.300 __._____.___ __._____.___ 10.300
Place: 32* 17 33* 31* 33* 30* 56 

56 

Constantin Flocos611
SC United

__.___ __.___ __._____._____.___3.100Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___6.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 9.700 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 9.700
Place: 31 28* 33* 31* 33* 30* 57 

57 

Orion Kelley807
Temple

__.___ __.___ __._____.___2.600__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____.___7.100__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-4.000__.___
Final: __.___ 5.700 __._____.___ __._____.___ 5.700
Place: 32* 27 33* 31* 33* 30* 58 

58 

Kyle Hendren910
Washington

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 32* 28* 33* 31* 33* 30* 59*

59*

Zachary Kuest908
Washington

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 32* 28* 33* 31* 33* 30* 59*

59*
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Michael Sloat902
Washington

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 32* 28* 33* 31* 33* 30* 59*

59*

Jordan Aitken1020
NYA

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 32* 28* 33* 31* 33* 30* 59*

59*

Benjamin Fisher914
Washington

0.000 __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: 0.000 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ 0.000__.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 32* 28* 33* 31* 33* 30* 59*

59*

Alexander Forcos913
Washington

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 32* 28* 33* 31* 33* 30* 59*

59*

Sharif Schulze-Allen602
SC United

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 32* 28* 33* 31* 33* 30* 59*

59*

Victor Vasquez244
Arizona State

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 32* 28* 33* 31* 33* 30* 59*

59*

Andrew Atkeson201
Arizona State

__.___ __.___ __._____._____.___0.000Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___0.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 32* 28* 33* 31* 33* 30* 59*

59*

Forrest Kelly806
Temple

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 32* 28* 33* 31* 33* 30* 59*

59*

Cameron Weiss801
Temple

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 32* 28* 33* 31* 33* 30* 59*

59*

Maxx McCabe605
SC United

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 32* 28* 33* 31* 33* 30* 59*

59*
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